
2020 Masters Track Nationals

Date: 12th - 15th March 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Noonan Organiser:  Cycing Australia
Thursday, March 12 2020 1:07:03pm
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Event 5: MMAS 2 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps  1st & 2nd to Gold Medal Ride. 3rd awarded Bronze Medal - Result

1. 61 Brad NORTON (Shepparton Cycling Club) 3:16.615
Lap 1 22.331 22.331 (1)
Lap 2 15.773 38.104 (1)
Lap 3 15.675 53.779 (1)
Lap 4 15.754 1:09.534 (1)
Lap 5 15.790 1:25.325 (1)
Lap 6 15.742 1:41.067 (1)
Lap 7 15.827 1:56.894 (1)
Lap 8 15.844 2:12.739 (1)
Lap 9 16.108 2:28.848 (1)

Lap 10 16.016 2:44.864 (1)
Lap 11 15.874 3:00.738 (1)
Lap 12 15.876 3:16.615 (1)

2. 60 Johnathan MILLINGTON (Hunter District Cycling Club) 3:29.137 +12.52
Lap 1 23.116 23.116 (3)
Lap 2 16.344 39.461 (3)
Lap 3 15.941 55.402 (2)
Lap 4 16.117 1:11.519 (2)
Lap 5 16.304 1:27.823 (2)
Lap 6 16.384 1:44.208 (2)
Lap 7 16.566 2:00.774 (2)
Lap 8 16.963 2:17.737 (2)
Lap 9 17.490 2:35.228 (2)

Lap 10 17.617 2:52.845 (2)
Lap 11 17.903 3:10.748 (2)
Lap 12 18.388 3:29.137 (2)

3. 58 Jeremy HOPSON (Bicisport) 3:35.268 +18.65
Lap 1 22.946 22.946 (2)
Lap 2 16.477 39.423 (2)
Lap 3 16.821 56.244 (3)
Lap 4 17.129 1:13.374 (3)
Lap 5 17.349 1:30.723 (3)
Lap 6 17.559 1:48.282 (3)
Lap 7 17.647 2:05.930 (3)
Lap 8 17.370 2:23.300 (3)
Lap 9 17.602 2:40.902 (3)

Lap 10 17.932 2:58.835 (3)
Lap 11 18.212 3:17.047 (3)
Lap 12 18.220 3:35.268 (3)


